
Lenteloop Einderheide
Riethoven 26.6.2024

KOVZ

Desmond FRANSSEN
KOVZ
Circuit : H:01
Distance : 5860m
Temps : 0:46:40 (7'58"/km)

--/22 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:39:10
2. Yannick MICHIELS 0:39:26
3. Nico CEUNEN 0:43:03

1. 101 00:02:33 470m 5'26"/km
2. 102 00:01:58 00:04:31 296m 6'39"/km
3. 104 00:02:44 00:07:15 432m 6'20"/km
4. 105 00:00:48 00:08:03 129m 6'12"/km
5. 103 00:00:42 00:08:45 106m 6'36"/km
6. 106 00:02:08 00:10:53 241m 8'51"/km
7. 107 00:01:51 00:12:44 123m 15'02"/km
8. 108 00:02:06 00:14:50 309m 6'48"/km
9. 126 00:02:04 00:16:54 297m 6'58"/km

10. 144 00:02:33 00:19:27 326m 7'49"/km
11. 111 00:02:13 00:21:40 242m 9'10"/km
12. 131 00:02:09 00:23:49 324m 6'38"/km
13. 142 00:01:02 00:24:51 125m 8'16"/km
14. 119 00:03:03 00:27:54 281m 10'51"/km
15. 112 00:03:46 00:31:40 395m 9'32"/km
16. 113 00:01:09 00:32:49 135m 8'31"/km
17. 114 00:02:11 00:35:00 219m 9'58"/km
18. 115 00:02:03 00:37:03 225m 9'07"/km
19. 124 00:01:50 00:38:53 85m 21'34"/km
20. 116 00:03:18 00:42:11 400m 8'15"/km
21. 117 00:01:07 00:43:18 125m 8'56"/km
22. 120 00:01:19 00:44:37 195m 6'45"/km
23. 100 00:01:26 00:46:03 250m 5'44"/km
24. 999 00:00:37 00:46:40 126m 4'54"/km
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